6th Annual AAU Sunnyside
" Sunshine Classic"

Pool Play Standings

Place

Selah'sMagic

Y akima Pirates

Toppenish AAU (-8, +12) +4
Ellensburg (+12,-12) 0
Prosser (-12, +8) -4

Friday March 29, 1996
PB Tri City Lighting

PB East Valley

PA Yakima Pirates

PA Selah Magic's

PA Selah Magic's

PA Ellensburg

Saturday March 30, 1996
PA Yakima Pirates
PA Prosser

PB Othello AAU
PB Tri City Lighting
PA Selah Magic's
PA Toppenish AAU
PA Selah Magic's
PA Yakima Pirate
PB Tri City Lighting
PB East Valley

Sunday March 31, 1996
Othello

Toppenish

East Valley

Yakima Pirates
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Selah Magic's

East Valley
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Team, Coach, Player:

March 29-31, 1996

8th Grade Girls
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Semi Final
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Place Win
1 Tri City Lightning 3
2  EastValley 2
3 Othello AAU 1
4 Columbia Gorge 0

Columbia Gorge
Othello AAU
Toppenish AAU
Pr osser
Toppenish AAU
Pr osser

Ellensburg
Toppenish AAU
Columbia Gorge
East Valley
Yakima Pirates
Ellensburg
Ellensburg

Pr osser

Othello AAU
Columbia Gorge

Ellensburg
Columbia Gorge
Selah Magic's

Tri City Lightning
Toppenish

Tri City Lightning
Yakima Pirates

Toppenish, Coach Rick Schutz, Janay Schutz, Erin Lindell, Maria Arcro, Klarrisa Braden, Celeste Gutierrez,
Sonya Abrahamson, Felicia Gonzalez, Sabrina Miller, Angela Orozco, Sophie Gregg, Jennifer

L abee

Y akima Pirates, Coach M oises Garcia, Shannon Adams, Katie Rasmussen, Erin Michalsky, Andrea Gar cia,
Andrea Stotz, Lucy Mendoza, April Johnson, Randi rogers, Angela Giles, Myra Faria, Brandi

Nash, Andrea Snyder, Mindy Schmoe, Sunny Bell

Loss

WNPFO

19
33
26
28
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22

23
26
18
41
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22
25
33
48
22

39
16
31
37
36
50
35



Prosser, Coach Scott Andrews, Emily Andrews, Sarah Aman merritt, Marissa Schneider, Danica Andrews,
Krista Arrestouilh, Rebekah Smith, Joelle L affey, Jessica Schmick, Amanda Webb, Raquel Munoz,
Shawna Don

Ellensburg L ady Bulldogs, Coach Steve Noyes, Lindsay Hart, Candace Noyes, M egan Hazelwood, Courtney
Stacey Moore, Jamie Aldor, Laura Dyk

Selah Magics, Coach Jack McLain, Tally McLain, Emily Williams, Brandy Wangler, Kristi Christianson, Lindsey
Mahre, Abbie Ruddell, Jessica Nevue, Brandie Bounds, Heather Pratt, L anae Brown

Columbia Gor ge, Coach Donovan Smith, Delena Graves, Diana Sampson, Deeandra Smith, Rebecca Reynoso,
Nissa Sorensen, Lisa Sackos, Stephanie Sackos, Jaci Hylton, Meagan Meyers, Jody Sexton

Tri City Lightning, Coach Leoanrd Arnold, Nikki Arnold, Jena Atwood, Lydia M cCall, Bethany Such, L yndsay
Such, Shelly McWhorter, Susan Dabney, Kari Lamber son, Malinda Schell

Othello AAU, Coach George Juarez, Jana Asay, Jaclyn Jordan, Brianne Livingston, Romy Pruneda, Priscilla
Rodriquez, Amy Rogers, Shalaney Weaver, Danielle Wor sham, Jennifer Baxter, Jamie Juarez

East Valley, Coach Jim Hilliard, Katie Rains, Kari Coleman, Jennifer Olson, Andrea Snyder, Brianna Hilliard,
Brandi Sharp, Alyssa Valicoff



